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ABIRATERONE 500MG 3006934 ABIZISTA 60 R 208.91 R 12,534.48

ABIRATERONE 500MG 3007584 TERONRED 60 R 208.91 R 12,534.48

ABIRATERONE 500MG 3003125 ZYTIGA 60 R 208.91 R 12,534.48

ALFACALCIDOL 0.25MCG 3007749 CALCILOS 30 R 9.23 R 277.00

ALFACALCIDOL 0.25MCG 750654 ONE ALPHA .25MCG 30 R 9.23 R 277.00

ALFACALCIDOL 0.25MCG 3003368 ZODORAY .25MCG 30 R 9.23 R 277.00

ALFACALCIDOL 1MCG 3007762 CALCILOS 30 R 27.53 R 826.00

ALFACALCIDOL 1MCG 750662 ONE ALPHA 1MCG 30 R 27.53 R 826.00

ALFACALCIDOL 1MCG 3003367 ZODORAY 1MCG 30 R 27.53 R 826.00

AMIODARONE 100MG 703515 ARYCOR 100MG 30 R 8.60 R 258.00

AMIODARONE 100MG 800554 CORDARONE X 100MG 30 R 8.60 R 258.00

AMIODARONE 100MG 863157 HEXARONE 100MG 30 R 8.60 R 258.00

AMIODARONE 100MG 3008677 MYORYTHM 30 R 8.60 R 258.00

AMIODARONE 200MG 703513 ARYCOR 200MG 30 R 9.90 R 297.00

AMIODARONE 200MG 707851 BIO-AMIODARONE 200MG 30 R 9.90 R 297.00

AMIODARONE 200MG 716111 CORDARONE X 200MG 30 R 9.90 R 297.00

AMIODARONE 200MG 863165 HEXARONE 200MG 30 R 9.90 R 297.00

AMIODARONE 200MG 3008679 MYORYTHM 30 R 9.90 R 297.00

AMLODIPINE 5MG 708141 ALMADIN 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 707277 AMLATE 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 703916 AMLOC 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 708050 AMLODAC 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 3004709 AMLODIPINE 5 BIOTECH 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 3005113 AMLODIPINE 5 KIARA 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 707375 AMLODIPINE 5 OETHMAAN 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 3008327 AMLODIPINE 5 UNIMED 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 708648 AMLODIPINE ASCENDIS 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 3008761 AMLODIPINE HETERO 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 723783 AMLODIPINE UNICORN 30 R 1.89 R 56.80
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AMLODIPINE 5MG 704620 AMLOSYN 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 3007847 AMLOVASC 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 713971 AMTAS 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 714310 APRATE 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 708094 AUSTELL-AMLODIPINE 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 710236 BESYLOC (WAS PHARMA DYNAMICS AMLODIPINE) 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 708039 CALBLOC 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 708150 CIPLAVASC 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 712953 GULF AMLODIPINE 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 712215 KEYSAL 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 708162 KLODIP 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 708352 LOMANOR 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 708190 NORCARD 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 791245 NORVASC 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 707979 PENDINE 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMLODIPINE 5MG 3006408 VASLOC 5MG TAB 30 R 1.89 R 56.80

AMOROLFINE 3006696 AMORTIVO KIT 2.5ML 1 R 384.84 R 384.84

AMOROLFINE 3006693 FUNGORYL KIT 2.5ML 1 R 384.84 R 384.84

AMOROLFINE 703124 LOCERYL NAIL LACQUER KIT 2.5ML 1 R 384.84 R 384.84

AMOROLFINE 3008227 LYRECOL NAIL KIT 2.5ML 1 R 384.84 R 384.84

AMOROLFINE 3005761 NACLER NAIL LACQUER KIT 2.5ML 1 R 384.84 R 384.84

APIXABAN 2.5MG 3007599 APIXABAN 2.5 ACCORD 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 2.5MG 3007954 APIXABAN 2.5 DRL 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 2.5MG 3009611 CLOTIXAR 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 2.5MG 724018 ELIQUIS 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 2.5MG 3007626 EPLIPIX 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 2.5MG 3007476 FIBRANIX 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 2.5MG 3008861 INNOKLOD 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 2.5MG 3007280 PIXECLOT 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 2.5MG 3008898 XARPIX 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 2.5MG 3005375 ZYQUIS 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 5MG 3007602 APIXABAN 5 ACCORD 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 5MG 3007955 APIXABAN 5 DRL 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 5MG 3009612 CLOTIXAR 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 5MG 724019 ELIQUIS 60 R 7.00 R 420.00



APIXABAN 5MG 3007627 EPLIPIX 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 5MG 3007477 FIBRANIX 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 5MG 3008863 INNOKLOD 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 5MG 3007281 PIXECLOT 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 5MG 3008899 XARPIX 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APIXABAN 5MG 3005376 ZYQUIS 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

APREPITANT 125MG 3002610 APREPITANT EUROLAB 5 R 180.00 R 900.00

APREPITANT 125MG 3005665 ARENTA 5 R 180.00 R 900.00

APREPITANT 125MG 705302 EMEND 5 R 180.00 R 900.00

APREPITANT 125MG 3005123 GOMESIS 5 R 180.00 R 900.00

APREPITANT 80MG 3002605 APREPITANT EUROLAB 5 R 180.00 R 900.00

APREPITANT 80MG 3005664 ARENTA 5 R 180.00 R 900.00

APREPITANT 80MG 705301 EMEND 5 R 180.00 R 900.00

APREPITANT 80MG 3005119 GOMESIS 5 R 180.00 R 900.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 705634 ABILIFY 10MG 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3001455 ABIPIP 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3005147 ALEBON 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3007644 APIZE 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3002239 APRIPENT 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3002935 APRIZON 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3003431 ARIDUS 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3004317 ARIPIPRAZOLE 10 UNICHEM 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3004214 ARIPIPRAZOLE MYLAN 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3004269 ARIPIPRAZOLE TEVA 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 723962 ARIZOFY 10MG 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3003847 PRIPTRIN 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3001371 PRIZAL 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3005267 RADZIL 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ARIPIPRAZOLE 10MG 3004439 THRYVE 30 R 12.00 R 360.00

ATAZANAVIR AND RITONAVIR  300MG/100MG 3002386 RIATEM 100MG/300MG 30 R 11.41 R 342.39

ATAZANAVIR AND RITONAVIR  300MG/100MG 3001247 RITOATAZ 300MG/100MG 30 R 11.41 R 342.39

ATAZANAVIR AND RITONAVIR  300MG/100MG 3002048 TARITO 300MG/100MG 30 R 11.41 R 342.39

ATAZANAVIR AND RITONAVIR  300MG/100MG 3002269 ZATONAV 300MG/100MG 30 R 11.41 R 342.39

ATORVASTATIN AND EZETIMIBE 10MG/10MG 3006351 DYNATOR PLUS 10/10MG 30 R 7.59 R 227.70

ATORVASTATIN AND EZETIMIBE 10MG/10MG 3004078 LIPTRUZET 10/10 30 R 7.59 R 227.70



BECLOMETASONE 100MCG 827088 BECEZE 100 CFC FREE 200DOSE 1 R 137.39 R 137.39

BECLOMETASONE 100MCG 819638 BECLATE 200DOSE 1 R 137.39 R 137.39

BECLOMETASONE 100MCG 3004196 BECLOMETHASONE GLENMARK 200 DOSE 1 R 137.39 R 137.39

BECLOMETASONE 50MCG 827061 BECEZE 50 200DOSE 1 R 92.48 R 92.48

BECLOMETASONE 50MCG 819611 BECLATE 200DOSE 1 R 92.48 R 92.48

BECLOMETASONE 50MCG 3004189 BECLOMETHASONE GLENMARK 200 DOSE 1 R 92.48 R 92.48

BENDAMUSTINE 100MG 3006391 BAXIMO POWDER FOR CONCENTRATE FOR SOL FO 1 R 1,771.00 R 1,771.00

BENDAMUSTINE 100MG 3007040 BENDAHET POWDER FOR CONCENTRATE FOR SOLU 1 R 1,771.00 R 1,771.00

BENDAMUSTINE 100MG 3008163 EQUIBEN POWDER FOR CONCENTRATE FOR SOLUT 1 R 1,771.00 R 1,771.00

BENDAMUSTINE 100MG 3008511 OMUBEN POWDER FOR CONCENTRATE FOR SOLUTI 1 R 1,771.00 R 1,771.00

BENDAMUSTINE 100MG 710853 RIBOMUSTIN POWDER FOR INJECTION VIAL 1 R 1,771.00 R 1,771.00

BISACODYL 10MG SUP 721522 DULCOLAX ADULT 10MG 10 R 8.78 R 87.78

BISACODYL 10MG SUP 3005733 LEBALAX 10MG 10 R 8.78 R 87.78

BISACODYL 5MG SUP 721530 DULCOLAX PAEDIATRIC 5MG 10 R 7.17 R 71.70

BISACODYL 5MG SUP 3005732 LEBALAX 5MG 10 R 7.17 R 71.70

BUDESONIDE 100MCG AQS 3000681 AEROMIDE NASAL 200 DOSE 1 R 153.28 R 153.28

BUDESONIDE 100MCG AQS 712614 SPEC-BUDESONIDE 10ML 200 DOSE 1 R 153.28 R 153.28

BUPROPION 150MG 3003107 BUDEP XR 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 150MG 3008900 BUPROPION 150 XL DRL 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 150MG 3003761 BUPROPION XR ADCO 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 150MG 3006368 BUPYRA XL 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 150MG 3006765 PRODYNA 150 MG XR 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 150MG 3001584 VOXRA XL 150MG SRT 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 150MG 3004156 WELDEP XR 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 150MG 711008 WELLBUTRIN XL 150MG SRT 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 300MG 3003108 BUDEP XR 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 300MG 3008901 BUPROPION 300 XL DRL 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 300MG 3006369 BUPYRA XL 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 300MG 3006766 PRODYNA 300 MG XR 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 300MG 3001582 VOXRA XL 300MG SRT 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 300MG 3004157 WELDEP XR 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

BUPROPION 300MG 711009 WELLBUTRIN XL 300MG SRT 30 R 12.94 R 388.14

CABAZITAXEL 3003213 CABAZITAXEL ADCO CONCENTRATE FOR SOLUTIO 1 R 20,666.09 R 20,666.09

CABAZITAXEL 3000147 CABITAS VIAL 3ML RTU 1 R 20,666.09 R 20,666.09

CABAZITAXEL 3006997 CABXEL CONCENTRATE FOR SOLUTION 15ML VIA 1 R 20,666.09 R 20,666.09



CABAZITAXEL 715985 JEVTANA VIAL 1.5ML 1 R 20,666.09 R 20,666.09

CANDESARTAN 16MG 721630 ABECARD 16MG 30 R 6.19 R 185.74

CANDESARTAN 16MG 856118 ATACAND 16MG TAB 30 R 6.19 R 185.74

CANDESARTAN 16MG 723124 ATERWIN 16MG TAB 30 R 6.19 R 185.74

CANDESARTAN 16MG 719210 MYLACAND 16MG TAB 30 R 6.19 R 185.74

CANDESARTAN 16MG 3005847 RANEPRES 30 R 6.19 R 185.74

CANDESARTAN 8MG 721629 ABECARD 8MG TAB 30 R 6.19 R 185.74

CANDESARTAN 8MG 856096 ATACAND 8MG TAB 30 R 6.19 R 185.74

CANDESARTAN 8MG 723123 ATERWIN 8MG TAB 30 R 6.19 R 185.74

CANDESARTAN 8MG 719209 MYLACAND 8MG TAB 30 R 6.19 R 185.74

CANDESARTAN 8MG 3005846 RANEPRES 30 R 6.19 R 185.74

CANDESARTAN AND DIURETICS 3006250 ABECARD CO 16MG/12.5MG 30 R 6.28 R 188.45

CANDESARTAN AND DIURETICS 898635 ATACAND PLUS 16MG/12.5MG 30 R 6.28 R 188.45

CANDESARTAN AND DIURETICS 719453 CANDEPRES PLUS 16MG/12.5MG 30 R 6.28 R 188.45

CANDESARTAN AND DIURETICS 719506 MYLACAND PLUS 16MG/12.5MG 30 R 6.28 R 188.45

CANDESARTAN AND DIURETICS 3005947 RANEPRES PLUS 16/12.5MG 30 R 6.28 R 188.45

CAPECITABINE 150MG 3004008 AUROXEDA 60 R 3.76 R 225.49

CAPECITABINE 150MG 723214 CAPECITABINE SPECPHARM 60 R 3.76 R 225.49

CAPECITABINE 150MG 3001285 CAPELODA 60 R 3.76 R 225.49

CAPECITABINE 150MG 722783 CAPEXA 60 R 3.76 R 225.49

CAPECITABINE 150MG 3006804 CAPTERO 60 R 3.76 R 225.49

CAPECITABINE 150MG 3003052 CAXETA 60 R 3.76 R 225.49

CAPECITABINE 150MG 722962 PECASET 60 R 3.76 R 225.49

CAPECITABINE 150MG 870072 XELODA 150 60 R 3.76 R 225.49

CAPECITABINE 500MG 3004009 AUROXEDA 120 R 19.74 R 2,368.49

CAPECITABINE 500MG 723225 CAPECITABINE SPECPHARM 120 R 19.74 R 2,368.49

CAPECITABINE 500MG 3001286 CAPELODA 120 R 19.74 R 2,368.49

CAPECITABINE 500MG 722784 CAPEXA 120 R 19.74 R 2,368.49

CAPECITABINE 500MG 3006805 CAPTERO 120 R 19.74 R 2,368.49

CAPECITABINE 500MG 3003053 CAXETA 120 R 19.74 R 2,368.49

CAPECITABINE 500MG 722963 PECASET 120 R 19.74 R 2,368.49

CAPECITABINE 500MG 870080 XELODA 500 120 R 19.74 R 2,368.49

CARBIDOPA/LEVODOPA 25MG/100MG 824321 CARBILEV 25/100 100 R 3.43 R 343.00

CARBIDOPA/LEVODOPA 25MG/100MG 3000000 LECARDOP 25/100 100 R 3.43 R 343.00

CARBIDOPA/LEVODOPA 25MG/100MG 764078 SINEMET 25MG/100MG 100 R 3.43 R 343.00



CARBIDOPA/LEVODOPA 25MG/100MG 710286 TEVA CARBI-LEVO 25/100 100 R 3.43 R 343.00

CARBIDOPA/LEVODOPA 25MG/250MG 824348 CARBILEV25/250 100 R 4.68 R 468.31

CARBIDOPA/LEVODOPA 25MG/250MG 3000001 LECARDOP 25/250 100 R 4.68 R 468.31

CARBIDOPA/LEVODOPA 25MG/250MG 764086 SINEMET 100 R 4.68 R 468.31

CARBIDOPA/LEVODOPA 25MG/250MG 710468 TEVA CARBI-LEVO 25/250 100 R 4.68 R 468.31

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 719884 ACTICLOP 75 (WAS SPEC CLOPIDOGREL) 75MG TAB 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 716667 ARROW CLOPIDOGREL 75MG TAB 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 3005262 AVIOLIX 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 3006181 BECLOP 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 721968 CLOPIDOGREL 75 BIOTECH 75MG TAB 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 722438 CLOPIDOGREL UNICORN 75MG 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 711440 CLOPIWIN 75MG TAB 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 721326 CLOSOLVE 75MG TAB 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 3003631 CLOVEXA 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 3001355 DEPLATT 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 714293 PHARMA DYNAMICS CLOPIDOGREL 75MG TAB 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 711423 PLAGROL 75MG TAB 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 874965 PLAVIX 75MG TAB 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 3000177 ZYKLOT 30 R 5.88 R 176.50

DABIGATRAN 110MG 3007952 DABIGATRAN 110 DRL 30 R 7.00 R 210.00

DABIGATRAN 110MG 3007438 DABIKLOT 30 R 7.00 R 210.00

DABIGATRAN 110MG 3008202 DABITRIN 30 R 7.00 R 210.00

DABIGATRAN 110MG 714547 PRADAXA 30 R 7.00 R 210.00

DABIGATRAN 150MG 3007953 DABIGATRAN 150 DRL 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

DABIGATRAN 150MG 3007439 DABIKLOT 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

DABIGATRAN 150MG 3008203 DABITRIN 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

DABIGATRAN 150MG 712919 PRADAXA 60 R 7.00 R 420.00

DABIGATRAN 75MG 3007951 DABIGATRAN 75 DRL 30 R 7.00 R 210.00

DABIGATRAN 75MG 3007436 DABIKLOT 30 R 7.00 R 210.00

DABIGATRAN 75MG 3008201 DABITRIN 30 R 7.00 R 210.00

DABIGATRAN 75MG 714548 PRADAXA 30 R 7.00 R 210.00

DECITABINE 50MG 722974 DACOGEN POWDER FOR SOLUTION VIAL 1 R 3,208.01 R 3,208.01

DECITABINE 50MG 3007605 DECEQ POWDER FOR CONCENTRATE FOR SOLUTIO 1 R 3,208.01 R 3,208.01

DECITABINE 50MG 3007226 ELODYST POWDER FOR CONCENTRATE FOR SOLUT 1 R 3,208.01 R 3,208.01

DEXCHLORPHENIRAMINE COMBINATIONS TAB 3004784 BETADEXAMINE 30 R 9.33 R 279.75



DEXCHLORPHENIRAMINE COMBINATIONS TAB 713066 CELESTAMINE 30 R 9.33 R 279.75

DOXORUBICIN 20MG/ML 837008 DOXORUBICIN RTU 200100 VIAL 100ML 1 R 1,733.44 R 1,733.44

DOXORUBICIN 20MG/ML 721802 RUBEXET RTU CONCENTRATED SOLUTION FOR IN 1 R 1,733.44 R 1,733.44

DOXORUBICIN 2MG/ML 867411 CAELYX VIAL 10ML 1 R 4,324.00 R 4,324.00

DOXORUBICIN 2MG/ML 719985 DOXOLIP CONCENTRATE FOR INFUSION VIAL 10 1 R 4,324.00 R 4,324.00

DOXORUBICIN 2MG/ML 720412 DOXOPEG 10ML VIAL 1 R 4,324.00 R 4,324.00

DOXORUBICIN 2MG/ML 3004522 SOPILCIN CONCENTRATE FOR INFUSION VIAL 1 1 R 4,324.00 R 4,324.00

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 720428 ATENEF 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 715578 ATRIPLA 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 717837 ATROIZA 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 718874 CITENVIR 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 719507 EFTENEM 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 721197 HEFTENAM 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 3002312 HETRIPCO 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 716768 ODIMUNE 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 721720 RIZENE TAB 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 3004090 TABEX 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 3002598 TEERENZ 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 3001860 TEEVIR 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 721430 TRENVIR 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 716630 TRIBUSS 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 3000260 TRIEMTA 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 721497 TRIOLAR 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 723676 TRIONCE 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 3006556 TRIOVIR 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 723890 TRIPAVIR 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 3001233 TRIPLOCO 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 3000291 TRIVAGE 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 718672 TRIVENZ 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 720853 TRUNO 600/200/300 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

EMTRICITABINE/TENOFOVIR/EFAVIRENZ 3001080 VIRTEM 30 R 11.43 R 342.80

FILGRASTIM 300MCG 3000141 FILGRASTIM TEVA 30 PRE-FILLED SYRINGE 0. 5 R 418.60 R 2,093.00

FILGRASTIM 300MCG 3003091 GRASTIVA PRE-FILLED SYRINGE  0.5ML 5 R 418.60 R 2,093.00

FILGRASTIM 300MCG 3006173 NEUKAST PRE-FILLED SYRINGE 0.5ML 5 R 418.60 R 2,093.00

FILGRASTIM 300MCG 894081 NEUPOGEN 30 PRE-FILLED SYRINGE 0.5ML 5 R 418.60 R 2,093.00



FILGRASTIM 300MCG 3001739 ZARZIO 30 MU PRE-FILLED SYRINGE 0.5ML 5 R 418.60 R 2,093.00

FILGRASTIM 480MCG 3000142 FILGRASTIM TEVA 48 PRE-FILLED SYRINGE 0. 5 R 669.76 R 3,348.80

FILGRASTIM 480MCG 3003092 GRASTIVA PRE-FILLED SYRINGE 0.5ML 5 R 669.76 R 3,348.80

FILGRASTIM 480MCG 3006174 NEUKAST PRE-FILLED SYRINGE 0.5ML 5 R 669.76 R 3,348.80

FILGRASTIM 480MCG 894087 NEUPOGEN 48 PRE-FILLED SYRINGE 0.5ML 5 R 669.76 R 3,348.80

FILGRASTIM 480MCG 3001740 ZARZIO 48 MU PRE-FILLED SYRINGE 0.5ML 5 R 669.76 R 3,348.80

FLUTICASONE 50MCG 787795 FLIXONASE AQUE 50MCG 1 R 95.11 R 95.11

FLUTICASONE 50MCG 704383 FLOMIST 50MCG NAS 1 R 95.11 R 95.11

FLUTICASONE 50MCG 714595 FLONASE 50MCG NAS 1 R 95.11 R 95.11

FLUTICASONE 50MCG 3008868 FLUTICASONE 50 MCG NASAL SPRAY UNICORN 1 1 R 95.11 R 95.11

FLUTICASONE 50MCG 3004111 FLUTICASONE OTC TEVA 120 DOSE 1 R 95.11 R 95.11

GEMCITABINE 1G 713873 ACCORD GEMCITABINE POWDER FOR RECONSTITU 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 1G 3004887 CERBIGEM 1 POWDER FOR SOLUTION FOR INFUS 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 1G 715323 CYTIGEM POWDER FOR RECONTRUCTION 50ML VI 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 1G 3005821 GEMCITABINE 1G OETHMAAN POWDER FOR SOLUT 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 1G 3004230 GEMCITABINE RTU FRESENIUS CONC FOR SOL F 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 1G 3002821 GEMCITABINE SANDOZ CONC FOR SOLUTION FOR 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 1G 715252 GEMTAZ POWDER FOR RECONSTITUTION 25ML VI 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 1G 815802 GEMZAR 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 1G 717964 MYLAN GEMCITABINE POWDER FOR SOLUTION VI 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 1G 718304 ONCOGEM VIAL POWDER FOR INJECTION 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 1G 3003452 ROGEM VIAL POWDER SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 1 R 956.70 R 956.70

GEMCITABINE 200MG 713874 ACCORD GEMCITABINE POWDER FOR RECONSTITU 1 R 191.35 R 191.35

GEMCITABINE 200MG 3004890 CERBIGEM 200 POWDER FOR SOLUTION FOR INF 1 R 191.35 R 191.35

GEMCITABINE 200MG 715322 CYTIGEM POWDER FOR RECONSTITUTION 10ML V 1 R 191.35 R 191.35

GEMCITABINE 200MG 3004229 GEMCITABINE RTU FRESENIUS CONC FOR SOL F 1 R 191.35 R 191.35

GEMCITABINE 200MG 3002820 GEMCITABINE SANDOZ CONC FOR SOLUTION FOR 1 R 191.35 R 191.35

GEMCITABINE 200MG 715251 GEMTAZ POWDER FOR RECONSTITUTION 5 ML VI 1 R 191.35 R 191.35

GEMCITABINE 200MG 815799 GEMZAR 1 R 191.35 R 191.35

GEMCITABINE 200MG 717963 MYLAN GEMCITABINE POWDER FOR SOLUTION VI 1 R 191.35 R 191.35

GEMCITABINE 200MG 718303 ONCOGEM VIAL POWDER FOR INJECTION 1 R 191.35 R 191.35

GEMCITABINE 200MG 3003442 ROGEM VIAL POWDER SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 1 R 191.35 R 191.35

GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG 716716 ACCORD GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG TAB 30 R 7.72 R 231.61

GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG 831573 AMARYL 4MG TAB 30 R 7.72 R 231.61

GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG 717078 AUSTELL GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG TAB 30 R 7.72 R 231.61



GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG 704364 GLAMARYL 4MG TAB 30 R 7.72 R 231.61

GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG 707390 GLIMEPIRIDE 4 OETHMAAN 30 R 7.72 R 231.61

GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG 710906 SULPHONUR 4MG TAB 30 R 7.72 R 231.61

INSULIN APIDRA 706039 APIDRA CARTRIDGES 3ML 5 R 82.71 R 413.54

INSULIN APIDRA 709861 APIDRA SOLOSTAR DISPOSABLE PENS 3ML 5 R 82.71 R 413.54

IRINOTECAN 100MG/5ML 712872 ACCORD IRINOTECAN 5ML VIAL 1 R 1,135.56 R 1,135.56

IRINOTECAN 100MG/5ML 829579 CAMPTO 1 R 1,135.56 R 1,135.56

IRINOTECAN 100MG/5ML 716183 CIPLA IRINOTECAN VIAL 5ML 1 R 1,135.56 R 1,135.56

IRINOTECAN 100MG/5ML 3008509 INOTRIX CONCENTRATE FOR SOLUTION FOR INF 1 R 1,135.56 R 1,135.56

IRINOTECAN 100MG/5ML 712873 IRINOTAS 5ML VIAL 1 R 1,135.56 R 1,135.56

IRINOTECAN 100MG/5ML 711902 IRINOTECAN 100 OETHMAAN 5ML VIAL 100MG/5ML INF 1 R 1,135.56 R 1,135.56

IRINOTECAN 100MG/5ML 718489 IRINOTECAN SAFELINE CONCENTRATE FOR SOLU 1 R 1,135.56 R 1,135.56

IRINOTECAN 100MG/5ML 3006967 IRITERO SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 5ML VIAL 1 R 1,135.56 R 1,135.56

IRINOTECAN 100MG/5ML 717027 MYLAN IRINOTECAN VIAL 5ML 1 R 1,135.56 R 1,135.56

IRINOTECAN 40MG/2ML 712603 ACCORD IRINOTECAN 2ML VIAL 1 R 336.23 R 336.23

IRINOTECAN 40MG/2ML 716182 CIPLA IRINOTECAN VIAL 2ML 1 R 336.23 R 336.23

IRINOTECAN 40MG/2ML 3006880 INOTRIX CONCENTRATE FOR SOLUTION FOR INF 1 R 336.23 R 336.23

IRINOTECAN 40MG/2ML 712643 IRINOTAS VIAL 2ML 1 R 336.23 R 336.23

IRINOTECAN 40MG/2ML 711903 IRINOTECAN 40 OETHMAAN 2ML VIAL 40MG/2ML INF 1 R 336.23 R 336.23

IRINOTECAN 40MG/2ML 718488 IRINOTECAN SAFELINE CONCENTRATE FOR SOLU 1 R 336.23 R 336.23

IRINOTECAN 40MG/2ML 3007047 IRITERO SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 5ML VIAL 1 R 336.23 R 336.23

IRINOTECAN 40MG/2ML 717026 MYLAN IRINOTECAN VIAL 2ML 1 R 336.23 R 336.23

ISPAGHULA 703167 AGIOGEL 10 R 13.89 R 138.88

ISPAGHULA 703581 DIS-CHEM ISPAGHULA HUSK 10 R 13.89 R 138.88

ISPAGHULA 3008706 FYBALAX 4.6G 10 R 13.89 R 138.88

ISPAGHULA 727857 FYBOGEL ORANGE 3.5G 10 R 13.89 R 138.88

KETOROLAC 5MG/ML 820032 ACULAR 5ML 1 R 203.18 R 203.18

KETOROLAC 5MG/ML 723869 KELOPT 5ML 1 R 203.18 R 203.18

LACTULOSE 3.3G/5ML 708722 ACULAX SYR 500 R 0.36 R 180.60

LACTULOSE 3.3G/5ML 717972 ANLAC SYR 500 R 0.36 R 180.60

LACTULOSE 3.3G/5ML 721611 DUPHALAC  SYR 500 R 0.36 R 180.60

LACTULOSE 3.3G/5ML 797723 LACSON  SYR 500 R 0.36 R 180.60

LACTULOSE 3.3G/5ML 3001815 LACTO-LOOZ 500 R 0.36 R 180.60

LACTULOSE 3.3G/5ML 3000645 LACTULAX 500 R 0.36 R 180.60

LACTULOSE 3.3G/5ML 817309 LAXETTE  SYR 500 R 0.36 R 180.60



LAMIVUDINE/ABACAVIR/DOLUTEGRAVIR 3003611 CAGOL 30 R 24.73 R 742.00

LAMIVUDINE/ABACAVIR/DOLUTEGRAVIR 3002458 DAMICAVA 30 R 24.73 R 742.00

LAMIVUDINE/ABACAVIR/DOLUTEGRAVIR 3004778 KAVIDEZA 30 R 24.73 R 742.00

LAMIVUDINE/ABACAVIR/DOLUTEGRAVIR 3005398 KAVMYL 30 R 24.73 R 742.00

LAMIVUDINE/ABACAVIR/DOLUTEGRAVIR 3008831 TEMILUR 30 R 24.73 R 742.00

LAMIVUDINE/ABACAVIR/DOLUTEGRAVIR 722296 TRELAVUE 30 R 24.73 R 742.00

LAMIVUDINE/ABACAVIR/DOLUTEGRAVIR 3008125 VUTERAR 30 R 24.73 R 742.00

LEFLUNOMIDE 10MG 898171 ARAVA 10MG TAB 30 R 23.85 R 715.50

LEFLUNOMIDE 10MG 3009233 LEFUNAR 30 R 23.85 R 715.50

LEFLUNOMIDE 10MG 3000528 RAVALEF 10MG 30 R 23.85 R 715.50

LEFLUNOMIDE 10MG 721609 RHEUMALEF 10MG TAB 30 R 23.85 R 715.50

LEFLUNOMIDE 20MG 898175 ARAVA 20MG TAB 30 R 23.85 R 715.51

LEFLUNOMIDE 20MG 3009300 LEFLUNOMIDE 20 UNICORN 30 R 23.85 R 715.51

LEFLUNOMIDE 20MG 3009234 LEFUNAR 30 R 23.85 R 715.51

LEFLUNOMIDE 20MG 721806 LUNAR 20MG TAB 30 R 23.85 R 715.51

LEFLUNOMIDE 20MG 3000529 RAVALEF 20MG 30 R 23.85 R 715.51

LEFLUNOMIDE 20MG 721610 RHEUMALEF 20MG TAB 30 R 23.85 R 715.51

LERCANIDIPINE 10MG 3005493 LERBLOK 28 R 7.66 R 214.55

LERCANIDIPINE 10MG 723574 LERCANIDIPINE TEVA 28 R 7.66 R 214.55

LERCANIDIPINE 10MG 3004293 LERTENS 28 R 7.66 R 214.55

LERCANIDIPINE 10MG 3004306 LERZAN 28 R 7.66 R 214.55

LERCANIDIPINE 10MG 704035 ZANIDIP 28 R 7.66 R 214.55

LERCANIDIPINE 10MG 3005908 ZERCAP 28 R 7.66 R 214.55

LERCANIDIPINE 20MG 3005494 LERBLOK 28 R 10.21 R 285.93

LERCANIDIPINE 20MG 723575 LERCANIDIPINE TEVA 28 R 10.21 R 285.93

LERCANIDIPINE 20MG 3004294 LERTENS 28 R 10.21 R 285.93

LERCANIDIPINE 20MG 3004184 LERZAN 28 R 10.21 R 285.93

LERCANIDIPINE 20MG 708037 ZANIDIP 28 R 10.21 R 285.93

LERCANIDIPINE 20MG 3005907 ZERCAP 28 R 10.21 R 285.93

LOSARTAN 50MG 716494 ANNIN  50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 3008242 ARBILO 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 717068 AUSTELL LOSARTAN 50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 716643 CIPLAZAR  50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 818739 COZAAR 50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 717024 HYTENZA  50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92



LOSARTAN 50MG 3003796 LOSARTAN ACCORD 50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 3000575 LOSARTAN BIOTECH 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 3000541 LOSARTAN MACLEODS 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 718365 LOSARTAN UNICORN 50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 721259 NORMOTEN 50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 717295 RASOL 50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 715871 RENICARD  50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 713255 SPEC-LOSARTAN 50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 3000512 ZAARIO 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

LOSARTAN 50MG 709225 ZARTAN 50MG TAB 30 R 2.63 R 78.92

MEBENDAZOLE 100MG/5ML SUS 828297 CIPEX  SUS 30 R 0.69 R 20.64

MEBENDAZOLE 100MG/5ML SUS 845698 WORMSTOP 100MG/5ML SUS 30 R 0.69 R 20.64

METFORMIN AND DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10MG/1000MG 3006456 SYNGLUTRA 10/1000 30 R 10.33 R 309.90

METFORMIN AND DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10MG/1000MG 3004735 XIGDUO XR 10MG/1000MG 30 R 10.33 R 309.90

MICONAZOLE/HYDROCORTISONE 20MG/10MG 717266 DAKTACORT 20MG/10MG CRE 20 R 4.53 R 90.63

MICONAZOLE/HYDROCORTISONE 20MG/10MG 715635 ELOZART 20MG/10MG CRE 20 R 4.53 R 90.63

NEBIVOLOL 5MG 716483 LOVISPES TAB 30 R 5.28 R 158.34

NEBIVOLOL 5MG 700558 NEBILET TAB 30 R 5.28 R 158.34

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 703987 ALTOSEC 20MG CAPS 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 720358 CORPOCID 20MG TAB 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 705466 LOKIT 20MG CAP 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 3005752 LOKIT OD 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 3004647 LOKIT OTC 20MG CAP 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 849391 LOSEC MUPS 20MG CAPS 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 704629 NOZER 20MG CAPS 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 703459 OMEZ 20MG CAPS 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 704700 OMEZ OTC 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 3000589 OMIFLUX 20MG 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 720812 PROBITOR 20MG CAP 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 703543 RAPACID 20MG CAP 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 703534 SANDOZ OMEPRAZOLE 20MG TAB 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 3006267 TUMSIGON 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG 3006156 TUMSIGON OTC 30 R 6.45 R 193.42

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 720614 ACCORD PACLITAXEL CONCENTRATE FOR INFUSI 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 704208 ANZATAX 30MG/5ML 1 R 125.84 R 125.84



PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 716631 ASPEN PACLITAXEL VIAL 5ML 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 703386 BIOLYSE PACLITAXEL FOR INJ 5ML 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 716178 CIPLA PACLITAXEL VIAL 5ML 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 715013 EBETAXEL CONCENTRATE FOR INFUSION VIAL 5 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 3005833 LOXAT CONCENTRATE FOR INFUSION 5ML VIAL 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 716908 MYLAN PACLITAXEL VIAL 5ML 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 3006703 PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML FRESENIUS CONC FOR S 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 717008 PAXITAS VIAL 5ML 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 714756 PCH-PACLITAXEL 30 SOLUTION FOR INFUSION 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PACLITAXEL 30MG/5ML 700427 TEVA PACLITAXEL 30 5ML 1 R 125.84 R 125.84

PALONOSETRON 3009008 BEVATIVA SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 5ML VIAL 1 R 260.51 R 260.51

PALONOSETRON 3008490 HETNOSET SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 5ML VIAL 1 R 260.51 R 260.51

PALONOSETRON 3006500 KEMOPREV IV SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 5ML V 1 R 260.51 R 260.51

PALONOSETRON 708388 ONICIT VIAL 5ML 1 R 260.51 R 260.51

PALONOSETRON 3005645 PALCITA SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 5ML VIAL 1 R 260.51 R 260.51

PALONOSETRON 3007017 PALONOSETRON FRESENIUS SOLUTION FOR INJE 1 R 260.51 R 260.51

PALONOSETRON 3005816 PALONOSETRON TEVA SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 1 R 260.51 R 260.51

PALONOSETRON 3006694 PALTON SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 5ML VIAL 1 R 260.51 R 260.51

PALONOSETRON 3002126 TRONSON SOLUTION FOR INJECTION VIAL 1 R 260.51 R 260.51

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 717376 ASPEN PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 715312 CONORAN  20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 892291 GASTRIWIN 20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 3006511 KIMLOC 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 717420 MYLAN PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 3007565 NOLPAZA 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 715610 PANTOCID  20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 881589 PANTOLOC 20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 3006184 PANTOPAZOLE OTC UNICORN 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 3005121 PANTOPRAZOLE MR 20 MG AUSTELL 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 721270 PANTOPRAZOLE UNICORN 20MG ECT 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 720116 PANTOR 20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 3006157 PAZIPEP OTC 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 714674 PENTOZ  20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 718886 PENTOZ OTC 20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 715306 PEPLOC  20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80



PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 722787 PEPLOC OTC 20MG ECT 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 721552 PEPTAZOL 20MG ECT 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 3005654 PRAZANT 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 722767 PRAZOLOC 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 723826 PRAZOLOC OTC 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 3005373 PRAZTEK 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 721183 TOPRAFLUX 20MG ECT 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 3006182 TOPRAFLUX OTC 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 705368 TOPZOLE 20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PANTOPRAZOLE 20MG 718142 TOPZOLE OTC 20MG TAB 30 R 3.96 R 118.80

PARACETAMOL SPP 250MG 819700 EMPAPED 12 R 7.36 R 88.37

PARACETAMOL SPP 250MG 3005067 PYRACET 12 R 7.36 R 88.37

PERINDOPRIL AND AMLODIPINE 10MG/5MG 3006381 AMLESSA 8MG/5MG 30 R 4.21 R 126.30

PERINDOPRIL AND AMLODIPINE 10MG/5MG 719854 COVERAM 10/5 30 R 4.21 R 126.30

PERINDOPRIL AND AMLODIPINE 10MG/5MG 3003575 MIXANVAL 10MG/5MG 30 R 4.21 R 126.30

PERINDOPRIL AND AMLODIPINE 10MG/5MG 3003564 PEARLOC 8MG/5MG 30 R 4.21 R 126.30

PERINDOPRIL AND AMLODIPINE 10MG/5MG 3001158 REAPTAN 10MG/5 MG 30 R 4.21 R 126.30

PERINDOPRIL AND AMLODIPINE 10MG/5MG 3005810 RETISSOR 10/5 30 R 4.21 R 126.30

PERINDOPRIL AND AMLODIPINE 10MG/5MG 3007326 TEPRILAM 10/5 30 R 4.21 R 126.30

PLERIXAFOR 3005177 HETERIX VIAL 1.2ML 1 R 50,991.67 R 50,991.67

PLERIXAFOR 715940 MOZOBIL VIAL 1.2ML 1 R 50,991.67 R 50,991.67

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3008833 AXOLTA 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3008984 EMBIRIV 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3002051 IXAROLA 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3009077 MEDPRALTO 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3008692 REXARAV 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3002520 REZALTO 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3009674 RIVAHET 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3008687 RIVAR 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3008453 RIVAROXABAN 10 MG AUSTELL 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3008359 RIVAROXABAN 10 UNICORN 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3008482 RIVAROXABAN 10MG SHANUR 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3002434 RIVAXORED 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3009321 RIVOXA 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3009253 RIVROMB 30 R 14.00 R 420.00



RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3009406 RIXARORA 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3008364 ROTHROM 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3009262 THROMBAN 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3008151 XABANAR 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 3008139 XABRIVA 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 10MG 714238 XARELTO 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3008834 AXOLTA 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3008985 EMBIRIV 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3002052 IXAROLA 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3009078 MEDPRALTO 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3008693 REXARAV 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3002521 REZALTO 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3009672 RIVAHET 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3008688 RIVAR 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3008455 RIVAROXABAN 15 MG AUSTELL 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3008360 RIVAROXABAN 15 UNICORN 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3008483 RIVAROXABAN 15MG SHANUR 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3002436 RIVAXORED 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3009322 RIVOXA 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3009254 RIVROMB 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3009407 RIXARORA 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3008365 ROTHROM 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3009263 THROMBAN 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3008152 XABANAR 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 3008140 XABRIVA 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 15MG 719859 XARELTO 42 R 14.00 R 588.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3008835 AXOLTA 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3008996 EMBIRIV 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3002053 IXAROLA 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3009079 MEDPRALTO 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3008694 REXARAV 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3002522 REZALTO 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3009670 RIVAHET 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3008689 RIVAR 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3008457 RIVAROXABAN 20 MG AUSTELL 30 R 14.00 R 420.00



RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3008361 RIVAROXABAN 20 UNICORN 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3008484 RIVAROXABAN 20MG SHANUR 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3002437 RIVAXORED 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3009323 RIVOXA 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3009255 RIVROMB 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3009408 RIXARORA 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3008366 ROTHROM 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3009264 THROMBAN 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3008153 XABANAR 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 3008141 XABRIVA 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

RIVAROXABAN 20MG 719860 XARELTO 30 R 14.00 R 420.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 723098 CRESAGEN 10MG TAB 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 705989 CRESTOR 10MG TAB 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3005358 CREVAS 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3006386 LYPOVAS 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 721807 ROCREST 10MG TAB 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 721858 ROSTOR 10MG TAB 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3004377 ROSUVASTATIN 10 ADCO 10MG TAB 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3005070 ROSUVASTATIN 10 CIPLA 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3004702 ROSUVASTATIN 10 PHARMC 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3006406 ROSUVASTATIN 10MG SMART 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3000401 ROSUVASTATIN UNICORN 10MG TAB 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 719251 ROSVATOR 10MG TAB 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3003616 RUBISTOR 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 719194 STORWIN 10MG TAB 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3004341 TOROLAR 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3004140 TRINCHOL 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3005279 VASROV 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 719082 VUSOR 10MG TAB 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3003547 XARTIGEN 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 717520 ZUVAMOR 10MG TAB 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 3005362 ZYROVA 30 R 4.20 R 126.00

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 723099 CRESAGEN 20MG TAB 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 705988 CRESTOR  20MG TAB 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3005359 CREVAS 30 R 7.06 R 211.80



ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3006387 LYPOVAS 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 721809 ROCREST 20MG TAB 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 721860 ROSTOR 20MG TAB 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3004378 ROSUVASTATIN 20 ADCO 20MG TAB 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3005071 ROSUVASTATIN 20 CIPLA 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3004701 ROSUVASTATIN 20 PHARMC 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3006407 ROSUVASTATIN 20MG SMART 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3000402 ROSUVASTATIN UNICORN 20MG TAB 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 719252 ROSVATOR 20MG TAB 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3003617 RUBISTOR 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 719195 STORWIN  20MG TAB 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3004342 TOROLAR 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3004141 TRINCHOL 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3005280 VASROV 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 719083 VUSOR 20MG TAB 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3003577 XARTIGEN 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 717521 ZUVAMOR 20MG TAB 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 3005363 ZYROVA 30 R 7.06 R 211.80

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 723100 CRESAGEN 40MG TAB 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 705990 CRESTOR  40MG TAB 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3005360 CREVAS 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3006388 LYPOVAS 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 721810 ROCREST 40MG TAB 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 721861 ROSTOR 40MG TAB 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3004379 ROSUVASTATIN 40 ADCO 40MG TAB 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3005072 ROSUVASTATIN 40 CIPLA 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3004699 ROSUVASTATIN 40 PHARMC 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3000403 ROSUVASTATIN UNICORN 40MG TAB 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 719253 ROSVATOR 40MG TAB 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3003618 RUBISTOR 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 719197 STORWIN 40MG TAB 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3004343 TOROLAR 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3004142 TRINCHOL 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3005282 VASROV 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 719084 VUSOR 40MG TAB 30 R 8.30 R 249.00



ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 3003602 XARTIGEN 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 40MG 717522 ZUVAMOR  40MG TAB 30 R 8.30 R 249.00

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 723097 CRESAGEN 5MG TAB 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 710892 CRESTOR 5MG TAB 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3005357 CREVAS 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3006385 LYPOVAS 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 721857 ROSTOR 5MG TAB 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3004374 ROSUVASTATIN 5 ADCO 5MG TAB 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3005069 ROSUVASTATIN 5 CIPLA 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3004703 ROSUVASTATIN 5 PHARMC 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3006405 ROSUVASTATIN 5MG SMART 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3000400 ROSUVASTATIN UNICORN 5MG TAB 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 719249 ROSVATOR 5MG TAB 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3003615 RUBISTOR 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3004340 TOROLAR 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3004139 TRINCHOL 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3005278 VASROV 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 719081 VUSOR 5MG TAB 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3003483 XARTIGEN 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 723655 ZUVAMOR 5MG TABS 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 3005361 ZYROVA 30 R 2.85 R 85.50

SALBUTAMOL AER 200 DOSE 849332 ASTHAVENT ECOHALER 200DOSE 1 R 43.60 R 43.60

SALBUTAMOL AER 200 DOSE 3004309 AZMALER 200 DOSE 1 R 43.60 R 43.60

SALBUTAMOL AER 200 DOSE 3003183 GLENBUTE 200 DOSE 1 R 43.60 R 43.60

SALBUTAMOL AER 200 DOSE 3006371 PROVENTIL 200 DOSE 1 R 43.60 R 43.60

SALBUTAMOL AER 200 DOSE 711213 VENTEZE CFC FREE 200 DOSE INH 1 R 43.60 R 43.60

SALBUTAMOL AER 200 DOSE 720723 VENTIMAX CFC FREE 200 DOSE 100MCG INH 1 R 43.60 R 43.60

SALBUTAMOL AER 200 DOSE 703371 VENTOLIN INH 200 CFC FREE 1 R 43.60 R 43.60

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 25MCG/250MCG 3006753 DUOASMA 25/250 120 DOSE 1 R 272.46 R 272.46

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 25MCG/250MCG 715754 FOXAIR 25/250 120DOSE 1 R 272.46 R 272.46

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 25MCG/250MCG 715191 SEREFLO 25/250 HFA 120 DOSE 1 R 272.46 R 272.46

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 25MCG/250MCG 721414 SEREFLO 25/250 HFA SYNCHROBREATHE 120 DO 1 R 272.46 R 272.46

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 25MCG/250MCG 895006 SERETIDE 25/250 120 DOSE 1 R 272.46 R 272.46

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 25MCG/50MCG 3006751 DUOASMA 25/50 120 DOSE 1 R 149.99 R 149.99

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 25MCG/50MCG 715752 FOXAIR 25/50 120 DOSE 1 R 149.99 R 149.99



SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 25MCG/50MCG 715189 SEREFLO 25/50 HFA 120 DOSE 1 R 149.99 R 149.99

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 25MCG/50MCG 721412 SEREFLO 25/50 HFA SYNCHROBREATHE 120 DOS 1 R 149.99 R 149.99

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 25MCG/50MCG 894989 SERETIDE 25/50  120 DOSE 1 R 149.99 R 149.99

SENNA GLYCOSIDES 7.5MG 3003285 DIS-CHEM SENNA 200 R 1.53 R 305.99

SENNA GLYCOSIDES 7.5MG 705231 DIS-CHEM SENNA  7.5MG TAB 200 R 1.53 R 305.99

SENNA GLYCOSIDES 7.5MG 710368 LENNON SENNA  7.5MG TAB 200 R 1.53 R 305.99

SENNA GLYCOSIDES 7.5MG 708867 SENNA-PIN 7.5MG TAB 200 R 1.53 R 305.99

SENNA GLYCOSIDES 7.5MG 763225 SENOKOT  7.5MG TAB 200 R 1.53 R 305.99

TAMOXIFEN 20MG 735175 KESSAR 30 R 5.21 R 156.30

TAMOXIFEN 20MG 782165 NEOPHEDAN-20 30 R 5.21 R 156.30

TAMOXIFEN 20MG 747432 NOLVADEX-D 30 R 5.21 R 156.30

TAMOXIFEN 20MG 712610 TAMOPLEX 30 R 5.21 R 156.30

TAMOXIFEN 20MG 710403 TAMOXIHEXAL 30 R 5.21 R 156.30

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/10MG 3006398 AMTELIP 40/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/10MG 3008137 MIZART PLUS 40/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/10MG 3008084 STYTEM 40/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/10MG 3008096 TECARINI 40/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/10MG 3006580 TESAMOLOT 40/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/10MG 3007578 TESDYN 40/10 MG 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/10MG 717367 TWYNSTA 40MG/10MG 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/5MG 3006392 AMTELIP 40/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/5MG 3008133 MIZART PLUS 40/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/5MG 3008058 STYTEM 40/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/5MG 3008094 TECARINI 40/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/5MG 3006579 TESAMOLOT 40/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/5MG 3007577 TESDYN 40/5 MG 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 40MG/5MG 717366 TWYNSTA 40MG/5MG 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/10MG 3009610 AMLOTEL 80/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/10MG 3006458 AMTELIP 80/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/10MG 3008138 MIZART PLUS 80/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/10MG 3008086 STYTEM 80/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/10MG 3008099 TECARINI 80/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/10MG 3006582 TESAMOLOT 80/10 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/10MG 3007580 TESDYN 80/10 MG 28 R 5.26 R 147.28

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/10MG 717369 TWYNSTA 80MG/10MG 28 R 5.26 R 147.28



TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/5MG 3009609 AMLOTEL 80/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/5MG 3006444 AMTELIP 80/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/5MG 3008135 MIZART PLUS 80/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/5MG 3008085 STYTEM 80/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/5MG 3008098 TECARINI 80/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/5MG 3006581 TESAMOLOT 80/5 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/5MG 3007579 TESDYN 80/5 MG 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TELMISARTAN AND AMLODIPINE 80MG/5MG 717368 TWYNSTA 80MG/5MG 28 R 4.88 R 136.64

TERIFLUNOMIDE 14MG 721520 AUBAGIO 28 R 143.13 R 4,007.64

TERIFLUNOMIDE 14MG 3005306 AUBAMIDE 28 R 143.13 R 4,007.64

TERIFLUNOMIDE 14MG 3005642 AUBERIF 28 R 143.13 R 4,007.64

TERIFLUNOMIDE 14MG 3005318 TERIFLUNOMIDE 14 TEVA 28 R 143.13 R 4,007.64

TERIFLUNOMIDE 14MG 3007589 TERIFLUNOMIDE ADCO 28 R 143.13 R 4,007.64

TIMOLOL DORZOLAMIDE 860379 COSOPT 5ML 1 R 227.71 R 227.71

TIMOLOL DORZOLAMIDE 3007465 DORZOPT FORTE 5ML 1 R 227.71 R 227.71

TIMOLOL DORZOLAMIDE 721902 GLAUMIDE-CO 10ML 1 R 227.71 R 227.71

TIMOLOL DORZOLAMIDE 721977 GLAUOPT CO 5ML 1 R 227.71 R 227.71

TIMOLOL DORZOLAMIDE 3000372 OCUDOR CO 5ML 1 R 227.71 R 227.71

TIMOLOL DORZOLAMIDE 3007142 OPTITRIN 1 R 227.71 R 227.71

TIMOLOL LATANOPROST 3005956 AGLATAN 2.5ML 1 R 213.21 R 213.21

TIMOLOL LATANOPROST 722712 CO-ATANA 25ML 1 R 213.21 R 213.21

TIMOLOL LATANOPROST 702983 XALACOM 2.5ML 1 R 213.21 R 213.21

TIOTROPIUM BROMIDE 18MCG KIT 714167 FORVENT HANDIHALER COMPLETE WITH 30 INH 1 R 707.16 R 707.16

TIOTROPIUM BROMIDE 18MCG KIT 3006100 NEUMOTROPIO 30 INH CAPSULES WITH ZEPHIR 1 R 707.16 R 707.16

TIOTROPIUM BROMIDE 18MCG KIT 702523 SPIRIVA MA COMPLETE INH 1 R 707.16 R 707.16

TOPIRAMATE 100MG 718857 EPIMATE 100MG 60 R 8.18 R 490.80

TOPIRAMATE 100MG 710901 EPITOZ 100MG TAB 60 R 8.18 R 490.80

TOPIRAMATE 100MG 716468 PAMIRAM 100MG TAB 60 R 8.18 R 490.80

TOPIRAMATE 100MG 715981 TOPALEX 100MG TAB 60 R 8.18 R 490.80

TOPIRAMATE 100MG 822531 TOPAMAX 100MG TAB 60 R 8.18 R 490.80

TOPIRAMATE 100MG 3006098 TOPIRAMATE 100 UNICORN 60 R 8.18 R 490.80

TOPIRAMATE 100MG 718291 TOPIROL 100MG TAB 60 R 8.18 R 490.80

TOPIRAMATE 100MG 708391 TOPLEP 100MG TAB 60 R 8.18 R 490.80

VALPROIC ACID 200MG 818666 EPILIM CR 200MG SRT 100 R 3.22 R 322.00

VALPROIC ACID 200MG 718274 EPILIZINE CR  200MG SRT 100 R 3.22 R 322.00



VALPROIC ACID 200MG 721460 EPROLEP CR 200 200MG SRT 100 R 3.22 R 322.00

VALPROIC ACID 200MG 718465 NAVALPRO CR 200MG SRT 100 R 3.22 R 322.00

VALPROIC ACID 200MG 3005165 RUBILIM CR 100 R 3.22 R 322.00

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/12.5MG 3007386 ARLOZYB CO 10/160/12.5MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/12.5MG 3009380 CALSAR CO 10/160/12.5 MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/12.5MG 3008513 CHLOVAMAL 10 MG/160 MG/12.5 MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/12.5MG 717633 CO EXFORGE 10MG/160MG/12.5MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/12.5MG 3001675 CO-COPALIA 10MG/160MG/12.5MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/12.5MG 3008499 DIPTATRIS 10MG/160MG/12.5MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/25MG 3007387 ARLOZYB CO 10/160/25MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/25MG 3009381 CALSAR CO 10/160/25 MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/25MG 3008514 CHLOVAMAL 10 MG/160 MG/25 MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/25MG 717634 CO EXFORGE 10MG/160MG/25MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/25MG 3001666 CO-COPALIA 10MG/160MG/25MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/160MG/25MG 3008501 DIPTATRIS 10MG/160MG/25MG 28 R 5.96 R 166.88

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/320MG/25MG 3007388 ARLOZYB CO 10/320/25MG 28 R 9.97 R 279.07

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/320MG/25MG 3009382 CALSAR CO 10/320/25 MG 28 R 9.97 R 279.07

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/320MG/25MG 3008515 CHLOVAMAL 10 MG/320 MG /25 MG 28 R 9.97 R 279.07

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/320MG/25MG 719127 CO EXFORGE 10MG/320MG/25MG 28 R 9.97 R 279.07

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/320MG/25MG 3008502 DIPTATRIS 10MG/320MG/25MG 28 R 9.97 R 279.07

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/12.5MG 3007384 ARLOZYB CO 5/160/12.5MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/12.5MG 3009377 CALSAR CO 5/160/12.5 MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/12.5MG 3001751 CHLOVAMAL 5 MG/160 MG/12.5 MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/12.5MG 717631 CO EXFORGE 5MG/160MG/12.5MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/12.5MG 3001732 CO-COPALIA 5MG/160MG/12.5MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/12.5MG 3008496 DIPTATRIS 5MG/160MG/12.5MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/25MG 3007385 ARLOZYB CO 5/160/25MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/25MG 3009379 CALSAR CO 5/160/25 MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/25MG 3002488 CHLOVAMAL 5 MG/160 MG/25 MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/25MG 717632 CO EXFORGE 5MG/160MG/25MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/25MG 3001659 CO-COPALIA 5MG/160MG/25MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VALSARTAN AMLODIPINE AND HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5MG/160MG/25MG 3008497 DIPTATRIS 5MG/160MG/25MG 28 R 5.33 R 149.24

VARDENAFIL 10MG 701069 LEVITRA 10MG 2 R 22.14 R 44.29

VARDENAFIL 10MG 3005877 VARFYDO 10MG FC 2 R 22.14 R 44.29



MPL Description Nappi Nappi Description
MPL 

Packsize
MPL unit 

price

MPL SEP 
Price (incl. 

VAT)

BUPRENORPHINE 10MG 3009434 BUPREMED 4 R 225.63 R 902.50

BUPRENORPHINE 10MG 715941 SOVENOR 4 R 225.63 R 902.50

BUPRENORPHINE 20MG 3009442 BUPREMED 4 R 320.56 R 1,282.25

BUPRENORPHINE 20MG 715942 SOVENOR 4 R 320.56 R 1,282.25

BUPRENORPHINE 5MG 3009431 BUPREMED 4 R 140.40 R 561.59

BUPRENORPHINE 5MG 715932 SOVENOR 4 R 140.40 R 561.59

FLECAINIDE 100MG 717802 TAMBOCOR CR 30 R 11.50 R 344.86

FLECAINIDE 100MG 3008656 TEMPACIN 100 CR 30 R 11.50 R 344.86

FLECAINIDE 200MG 717803 TAMBOCOR CR 30 R 21.33 R 640.00

FLECAINIDE 200MG 3008657 TEMPACIN 200 CR 30 R 21.33 R 640.00

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5MG 710437 RIDAQ 30 R 0.52 R 15.67

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5MG 3007409 ZIDAFLO 30 R 0.52 R 15.67

LIRAGLUTIDE 6MG/1ML 3009098 GILIPTRA PRE-FILLED PEN 3ML 3 R 487.88 R 1,463.64

LIRAGLUTIDE 6MG/1ML 716645 VICTOZA PRE-FILLED PEN 3ML 3 R 487.88 R 1,463.64

PIRFENIDONE 267MG 3007083 ESBRIET 252 R 36.18 R 9,118.35

PIRFENIDONE 267MG 3009214 PIROFIBRA 252 R 36.18 R 9,118.35

SODIUM CROMOGLYCATE 822698 CROMOHEXAL 10ML 1 R 65.18 R 65.18

SODIUM CROMOGLYCATE 3006571 CROMOSTIL 10ML 1 R 65.18 R 65.18

SODIUM CROMOGLYCATE 894605 STOP ALLERG 13.5ML 1 R 65.18 R 65.18

SODIUM CROMOGLYCATE 804630 VIVIDRIN EYE DROPS 1 R 65.18 R 65.18

XYLOMETAZOLINE 1MG/1ML 723718 NAZOVIN ADULT METERED-DOSE 10ML 1 R 62.24 R 62.24

XYLOMETAZOLINE 1MG/1ML 821934 OTRIVIN METERED ADULT 1 R 62.24 R 62.24

MPL Description Nappi Nappi Description
MPL 

Packsize
MPL unit 

price

MPL SEP 
Price (incl. 

VAT)

Reference Price List Review January 2026
New Groups
SEP as on 5 November 2025

Reference Price List Review January 2026
Reopened Groups
SEP as on 5 November 2025



ATENOLOL AND OTHER DIURETICS 100MG/25MG 786217 TENCHLOR 100MG/25MG 30 R 6.00 R 179.98

ATENOLOL AND OTHER DIURETICS 100MG/25MG 769568 TENORETIC 100MG/25MG 30 R 6.00 R 179.98

ATENOLOL AND OTHER DIURETICS 50MG/12.5MG 807591 TENCHLOR HS 50MG/12.5MG 30 R 3.46 R 103.89

ATENOLOL AND OTHER DIURETICS 50MG/12.5MG 769592 TENORET 50 50MG/12.5MG 30 R 3.46 R 103.89

ATORVASTATIN AND EZETIMIBE 10MG/20MG 3006352 DYNATOR PLUS 10/20MG 30 R 7.99 R 239.65

ATORVASTATIN AND EZETIMIBE 10MG/20MG 3004079 LIPTRUZET 10/20 30 R 7.99 R 239.65

ATORVASTATIN AND EZETIMIBE 10MG/40MG 3006353 DYNATOR PLUS 10/40MG 30 R 8.63 R 259.02

ATORVASTATIN AND EZETIMIBE 10MG/40MG 3004080 LIPTRUZET 10/40 30 R 8.63 R 259.02

IBANDRONIC ACID 2MG/2ML 3000787 BONRIX CONCENTRATE SOLUTION VIAL 2ML 1 R 1,211.26 R 1,211.26

IBANDRONIC ACID 2MG/2ML 893255 BONDRONAT 2ML 1 R 1,211.26 R 1,211.26

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 50MCG/500MCG 3006972 SEREFLO DPI 50/500 60 DOSE 1 R 364.50 R 364.50

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 50MCG/500MCG 3006320 SPIRODISC 50/500 60 DOSE 1 R 364.50 R 364.50

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 50MCG/500MCG 3004880 AIRFLUSAL FORSPIRO 50/500 60 DOSE 1 R 364.50 R 364.50

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 50MCG/500MCG 3005772 CASOROL CASOMETER 50/500 UG 60 DOSES 1 R 364.50 R 364.50

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 50MCG/500MCG 715007 FOXAIR ACCUHALER 60 DOSE 50/500 1 R 364.50 R 364.50

SALMETEROL FLUTICASONE 50MCG/500MCG 874515 SERETIDE ACCUHALER 60DOSE 50/500 1 R 364.50 R 364.50

TRIAMCINOLONE 55MCG 721681 TRIAMIST 120 DOSE 1 R 233.46 R 233.46

TRIAMCINOLONE 55MCG 895149 NASACOR T 120 DOSE 1 R 233.46 R 233.46

MPL Description Nappi Nappi Description
MPL 

Packsize

MPL SEP 
Price (incl. 

VAT)

QUINAPRIL HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/12.5MG 708116 ACCUMAX CO 10MG/12.5MG 30 R 283.50

QUINAPRIL HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10MG/12.5MG 795755 ACCURETIC 10MG/12.5MG 30 R 283.50

QUINAPRIL HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20MG/12.5MG 708118 ACCUMAX CO 20MG/12.5MG TAB 30 R 359.80

QUINAPRIL HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20MG/12.5MG 805297 ACCURETIC 20MG/12.5MG TAB 30 R 359.80

Reference Price List Review January 2026
Closed Groups


